Mark Dugas - Waldoboro, ME

*

O 00 NOULLE, WNRFE WN PR

WINNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRR R
O WO NOOULDdD WNRFRPR OOVONOULLE WNPREL O

Date published

02/21/1976
10/02/1987
03/04/2004
06/06/2004
06/07/2004
06/07/2004
06/08/2004
06/08/2004
06/08/2004
06/08/2004
06/09/2004
06/09/2004
06/09/2004
06/09/2004
06/10/2004
06/10/2004
06/13/2004
06/13/2004
06/15/2004
06/17/2004
06/24/2004
06/26/2004
06/26/2004
07/10/2004
07/10/2004
07/14/2004
07/15/2004
07/16/2004
07/21/2004
07/24/2004
12/28/2004
12/31/2004
03/03/2005

Publication

Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Lincoln County News
Portland Press Herald
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Portland Press Herald
Kennebec Journal
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Sun Journal

Lincoln County News
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Bangor Daily News
Lincoln County News
Lincoln County News
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Bangor Daily News
Lincoln County News
Portland Press Herald
Bangor Daily News
Lincoln County News
Kennebec Journal
Bangor Daily News
Lincoln County News

CRIME STORIES

Location of publisher
City

Bangor
Bangor
Damariscotta
Portland
Bangor
Bangor
Portland
Augusta
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Portland
Portland
Lewiston
Damariscotta
Portland
Portland
Bangor
Damariscotta
Damariscotta
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Bangor
Damariscotta
Portland
Bangor
Damariscotta
Augusta
Bangor
Damariscotta

St

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

Article title

Betty Shields engaged to...
Divorces

Police Blotter

Investigation continues into...
State police investigate... (1 of 2)
State police investigate... (2 of 2)
Files show a history...

Knifing victim’s wife...

Police probe Waldoboro... (1 of 2)
Police probe Waldoboro... (2 of 2)
Bail revoked for wife... (1 of 2)
Bail revoked for wife... (2 of 2)
Woman held for reasons... (1 of 2)
Woman held for reasons... (2 of 2)
Investigators hold wife...

Mark Dugas Obituary

Man’s volatile marriage... (1 of 2)
Man’s volatile marriage... (2 of 2)
Male victims of violence

Investigation into Dugas homicide continues

Vigil in memory of stabbing victim
Domestic violence focus... (1 of 2)
Domestic violence focus... (2 of 2)
Waldoboro woman faces... (1 of 2)
Waldoboro woman faces... (2 of 2)
Arraignment set for woman...
Dugas Indicted for murder

Police offer advice...

Waldoboro woman pleads...
Dugas pleads not guilty to murder charge
Domestic violence remains...
Domestic Violence Chief...

Murder suspect statements inadmissible...

Author

no author credited
no author credited
no author credited
no author credited
Leanne Robicheau
Leanne Robicheau
Dennis Hoey

AP

Leanne Robicheau
Leanne Robicheau
Leanne Robicheau
Leanne Robicheau
Josie Huang

Josie Huang

AP

no author credited
Mark Peters

Mark Peters

Jan Brown, Noel McNally

Mike Colbert

no author credited
David Hench
David Hench
Jessica Durkin
Jessica Durkin
Leanne Robicheau
Mike Colbert
John Richardson
Leanne Robicheau
Mike Colbert
Gregory Kesich
Renee Ordway
Mike Colbert


Bryon
MST


Mark Dugas - Waldoboro, ME

#

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Date published

03/14/2005
03/14/2005
04/05/2005
04/06/2005
04/06/2005
04/07/2005
04/07/2005
04/07/2005
04/08/2005
04/08/2005
04/09/2005
04/09/2005
04/12/2005
04/12/2005
04/12/2005
04/14/2005
04/14/2005
04/28/2005
05/05/2005
06/30/2005
07/14/2005
08/11/2005
09/07/2005
09/08/2005
09/08/2005
09/08/2005
09/09/2005
09/09/2005
09/09/2005
09/10/2005
09/15/2005
09/21/2006
09/28/2006

Publication

Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Lincoln County News
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Bangor Daily News
Lincoln County News
Lincoln County News
Lincoln County News
Lincoln County News
Lincoln County News
Lincoln County News
Lincoln County News
Portland Press Herald
Lincoln County News
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Journal Tribune
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Bangor Daily News
Lincoln County News
Lincoln County News
Lincoln County News

CRIME STORIES

Location of publisher
City

Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Damariscotta
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Portland
Bangor
Damariscotta
Damariscotta
Damariscotta
Damariscotta
Damariscotta
Damariscotta
Damariscotta
Portland
Damariscotta
Portland
Portland
Biddeford
Portland
Portland
Bangor
Damariscotta
Damariscotta
Damariscotta

St

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

Article title

Murder trial schedule... (1 of 2)

Murder trial schedule... (2 of 2)

Murder suspect to claim...

Claims clash at murder trial... (1 of 2)

Claims clash at murder trial... (2 of 2)

Trial for murder suspect underway

Wife accused in slaying... (1 of 2)

Wife accused in slaying... (2 of 2)

Suspect says she feared... (1 of 2)

Suspect says she feared... (2 of 2)

Dugas found innocent... (1 of 2)

Dugas found innocent... (2 of 2)

Opinions vary after acquittal... (1 of 2)
Opinions vary after acquittal... (2 of 2)
Waldoboro woman acquitted...

Editorial... Dugas Jury heard half a story
Jury finds Dugas not guilty

Trust Fund established in memory...
Friends, family of Mark Dugas tell their story
Support the Mark Dugas Hope House for Men
Dugas declines to plea, requests trial

Dugas trial shifted to Cumberland County
Woman cleared of murder...

Story of an abused husband and failed justice
Suspect says she acted... (1 of 2)

Suspect says she acted... (2 of 2)

Amy Dugas convicted of assault

Dugas is found guilty of... (1 of 2)

Dugas is found guilty of... (2 of 2)

Woman convicted in assault...

Jury convicts Dugas of assaults

Probation violation could send Dugas back...
Dugas extradition to Maine a matter of time

Author

Gregory Kesich
Gregory Kesich
Dennis Hoey
Dennis Hoey
Dennis Hoey

Mike Colbert
Dennis Hoey
Dennis Hoey
Dennis Hoey
Dennis Hoey
Dennis Hoey
Dennis Hoey
Dennis Hoey
Dennis Hoey

AP

no author credited
Mike Colbert and Sherwood Olin
no author credited
Mike Colbert

no author credited
Mike Colbert

Mike Colbert

no author credited
Susan Partelow
Gregory Kesich
Gregory Kesich

AP

Gregory Kesich
Gregory Kesich

AP

Mike Colbert

Mike Colbert

Mike Colbert


Bryon
MST


Mark Dugas - Waldoboro, ME

#

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Date published

11/16/2006
11/22/2006
11/22/2006
11/22/2006
11/23/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/14/2006
12/14/2006
02/12/2007
03/04/2007
03/29/2007
03/31/2007
06/24/2007
06/27/2007
06/27/2007
06/29/2007
08/15/2007
08/15/2007
08/16/2007
08/16/2007
08/16/2007
09/18/2007
06/17/2008
02/26/2015
03/02/2015

TRUE 1 CRIME STOR!

Publication

Lincoln County News
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Morning Sentinel
Bangor Daily News
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Lincoln County News
Bangor Daily News
Daily News-Journal
Daily News-Journal
Lincoln County News
Daily News-Journal
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Bangor Daily News
Lincoln County News
Portland Press Herald
Portland Press Herald
Lincoln County News
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Daily News-Journal
Daily News-Journal
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News

IES

Location of publisher
City
Damariscotta
Portland
Portland
Waterville
Bangor
Portland
Portland
Damariscotta
Bangor
Murfreesboro
Murfreesboro
Damariscotta
Murfreesboro
Portland
Portland
Bangor
Damariscotta
Portland
Portland
Damariscotta
Bangor
Bangor
Murfreesboro
Murfreesboro
Bangor
Bangor

St
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
TN
TN
ME
TN
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
TN
TN
ME
ME

Article title

Amy Dugas held without bail
Acquitted defendant faced... (1 of 2)
Acquitted defendant faced... (2 of 2)
Probation violation may...

Former Maine woman...

Acquitted wife gets... (1 of 2)
Acquitted wife gets... (2 of 2)

Domestic trouble leads to jail term for Amy Dugas

Ex-Mainer back in jail...

Notice of trustee's sale

Marriage licenses

Quarrel lands Dugas in jail, awaits extradition
Bowen jailed again

Wife cleared of murder...

Cleared in death, woman back...

Repeat offender jailed...

Dugas back in Maine custody

Acquitted of killing husband... (1 of 2)
Acquitted of killing husband... (2 of 2)
'Dugas' gets jail time for probation violations
Woman acquitted in spouse's... (1 of 2)
Woman acquitted in spouse's... (2 of 2)
Notice of trustee's sale

Notice of trustee's sale

Lawrence 'Duke' R. Dugas

Helen Georgette (Lester) Dugas

Author

Mike Colbert
Dennis Hoey
Dennis Hoey
Dennis Hoey

AP

Dennis Hoey
Dennis Hoey

Mike Colbert

AP

no author credited
no author credited
Mike Colbert

AP

no author credited
AP

AP

Mike Colbert
Dennis Hoey
Dennis Hoey

Mike Colbert

AP

AP

no author credited
no author credited
no author credited
no author credited


Bryon
MST


