Mark Dugas - Waldoboro, ME

#	Date published	Publication	Location of publish	ier	Article title	Author
			City	St		
1	02/21/1976	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Betty Shields engaged to	no author credited
2	10/02/1987	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Divorces	no author credited
3	03/04/2004	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Police Blotter	no author credited
1	06/06/2004	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Investigation continues into	no author credited
2	06/07/2004	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	State police investigate (1 of 2)	Leanne Robicheau
3	06/07/2004	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	State police investigate (2 of 2)	Leanne Robicheau
4	06/08/2004	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Files show a history	Dennis Hoey
5	06/08/2004	Kennebec Journal	Augusta	ME	Knifing victim's wife	AP
6	06/08/2004	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Police probe Waldoboro (1 of 2)	Leanne Robicheau
7	06/08/2004	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Police probe Waldoboro (2 of 2)	Leanne Robicheau
8	06/09/2004	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Bail revoked for wife (1 of 2)	Leanne Robicheau
9	06/09/2004	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Bail revoked for wife (2 of 2)	Leanne Robicheau
10	06/09/2004	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Woman held for reasons (1 of 2)	Josie Huang
11	06/09/2004	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Woman held for reasons (2 of 2)	Josie Huang
12	06/10/2004	Sun Journal	Lewiston	ME	Investigators hold wife	AP
13	06/10/2004	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Mark Dugas Obituary	no author credited
14	06/13/2004	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Man's volatile marriage (1 of 2)	Mark Peters
15	06/13/2004	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Man's volatile marriage (2 of 2)	Mark Peters
16	06/15/2004	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Male victims of violence	Jan Brown, Noel McNally
17	06/17/2004	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Investigation into Dugas homicide continues	Mike Colbert
18	06/24/2004	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Vigil in memory of stabbing victim	no author credited
19	06/26/2004	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Domestic violence focus (1 of 2)	David Hench
20	06/26/2004	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Domestic violence focus (2 of 2)	David Hench
21	07/10/2004	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Waldoboro woman faces (1 of 2)	Jessica Durkin
22	07/10/2004	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Waldoboro woman faces (2 of 2)	Jessica Durkin
23	07/14/2004	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Arraignment set for woman	Leanne Robicheau
24	07/15/2004	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Dugas Indicted for murder	Mike Colbert
25	07/16/2004	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Police offer advice	John Richardson
26	07/21/2004	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Waldoboro woman pleads	Leanne Robicheau
27	07/24/2004	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Dugas pleads not guilty to murder charge	Mike Colbert
28	12/28/2004	Kennebec Journal	Augusta	ME	Domestic violence remains	Gregory Kesich
29	12/31/2004	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Domestic Violence Chief	Renee Ordway
30	03/03/2005	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Murder suspect statements inadmissible	Mike Colbert



Mark Dugas - Waldoboro, ME

#	Date published	Publication	Location of publis	her	Article title	Author
	·		City	St		
31	03/14/2005	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Murder trial schedule (1 of 2)	Gregory Kesich
32	03/14/2005	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Murder trial schedule (2 of 2)	Gregory Kesich
33	04/05/2005	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Murder suspect to claim	Dennis Hoey
34	04/06/2005	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Claims clash at murder trial (1 of 2)	Dennis Hoey
35	04/06/2005	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Claims clash at murder trial (2 of 2)	Dennis Hoey
36	04/07/2005	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Trial for murder suspect underway	Mike Colbert
37	04/07/2005	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Wife accused in slaying (1 of 2)	Dennis Hoey
38	04/07/2005	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Wife accused in slaying (2 of 2)	Dennis Hoey
39	04/08/2005	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Suspect says she feared (1 of 2)	Dennis Hoey
40	04/08/2005	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Suspect says she feared (2 of 2)	Dennis Hoey
41	04/09/2005	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Dugas found innocent (1 of 2)	Dennis Hoey
42	04/09/2005	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Dugas found innocent (2 of 2)	Dennis Hoey
43	04/12/2005	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Opinions vary after acquittal (1 of 2)	Dennis Hoey
14	04/12/2005	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Opinions vary after acquittal (2 of 2)	Dennis Hoey
1 5	04/12/2005	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Waldoboro woman acquitted	AP
16	04/14/2005	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Editorial Dugas Jury heard half a story	no author credited
17	04/14/2005	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Jury finds Dugas not guilty	Mike Colbert and Sherwood Olin
18	04/28/2005	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Trust Fund established in memory	no author credited
19	05/05/2005	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Friends, family of Mark Dugas tell their story	Mike Colbert
0	06/30/2005	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Support the Mark Dugas Hope House for Men	no author credited
51	07/14/2005	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Dugas declines to plea, requests trial	Mike Colbert
52	08/11/2005	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Dugas trial shifted to Cumberland County	Mike Colbert
3	09/07/2005	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Woman cleared of murder	no author credited
4	09/08/2005	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Story of an abused husband and failed justice	Susan Partelow
55	09/08/2005	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Suspect says she acted (1 of 2)	Gregory Kesich
6	09/08/2005	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Suspect says she acted (2 of 2)	Gregory Kesich
7	09/09/2005	Journal Tribune	Biddeford	ME	Amy Dugas convicted of assault	AP
8	09/09/2005	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Dugas is found guilty of (1 of 2)	Gregory Kesich
9	09/09/2005	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Dugas is found guilty of (2 of 2)	Gregory Kesich
60	09/10/2005	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Woman convicted in assault	AP
51	09/15/2005	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Jury convicts Dugas of assaults	Mike Colbert
52	09/21/2006	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Probation violation could send Dugas back	Mike Colbert
53	09/28/2006	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Dugas extradition to Maine a matter of time	Mike Colbert



Mark Dugas - Waldoboro, ME

#	Date published	Publication	Location of publisl	ner	Article title Au	Author
			City	St		
64	11/16/2006	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Amy Dugas held without bail	Mike Colbert
65	11/22/2006	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Acquitted defendant faced (1 of 2)	Dennis Hoey
66	11/22/2006	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Acquitted defendant faced (2 of 2)	Dennis Hoey
67	11/22/2006	Morning Sentinel	Waterville	ME	Probation violation may	Dennis Hoey
68	11/23/2006	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Former Maine woman	AP
69	12/13/2006	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Acquitted wife gets (1 of 2)	Dennis Hoey
70	12/13/2006	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Acquitted wife gets (2 of 2)	Dennis Hoey
71	12/14/2006	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Domestic trouble leads to jail term for Amy Dugas	Mike Colbert
72	12/14/2006	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Ex-Mainer back in jail	AP
73	02/12/2007	Daily News-Journal	Murfreesboro	TN	Notice of trustee's sale	no author credited
74	03/04/2007	Daily News-Journal	Murfreesboro	TN	Marriage licenses	no author credited
75	03/29/2007	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Quarrel lands Dugas in jail, awaits extradition	Mike Colbert
76	03/31/2007	Daily News-Journal	Murfreesboro	TN	Bowen jailed again	AP
77	06/24/2007	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Wife cleared of murder	no author credited
78	06/27/2007	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Cleared in death, woman back	AP
79	06/27/2007	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Repeat offender jailed	AP
80	06/29/2007	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	Dugas back in Maine custody	Mike Colbert
81	08/15/2007	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Acquitted of killing husband (1 of 2)	Dennis Hoey
82	08/15/2007	Portland Press Herald	Portland	ME	Acquitted of killing husband (2 of 2)	Dennis Hoey
83	08/16/2007	Lincoln County News	Damariscotta	ME	'Dugas' gets jail time for probation violations	Mike Colbert
84	08/16/2007	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Woman acquitted in spouse's (1 of 2)	AP
85	08/16/2007	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Woman acquitted in spouse's (2 of 2)	AP
86	09/18/2007	Daily News-Journal	Murfreesboro	TN	Notice of trustee's sale	no author credited
87	06/17/2008	Daily News-Journal	Murfreesboro	TN	Notice of trustee's sale	no author credited
88	02/26/2015	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Lawrence 'Duke' R. Dugas	no author credited
89	03/02/2015	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Helen Georgette (Lester) Dugas	no author credited

